
www.HuppFarms.com

Noble Fir Wreaths 
($1.00 per wreath discount after 100 wreaths per size)

$31.25

$54.00

$35.50

$60.00

$36.00

$63.50

$43.00

$24.00

$54.00

25' Mixed Garland

18' Incense Cedar (Retail Ready Size)

25' Incense Cedar

50' Incense Cedar

25' Noble Fir

Garland Type

$42.00

50' Mixed Garland $68.50

50' Noble Fir

25' Nordmann Fir

50' Nordmann Fir

Ring Size Finished Size (approx) Price

  19774 Grade Rd. SE        Silverton, OR 97381                   
ph (503) 873-4932        info@HuppFarms.com        fax (503) 873-4933

2019 Price List

$66.00

$102.00

10" 20" $16.25

$18.00

$19.00

12" 22"

14" 24"

36"

$22.25

$31.25

Price

Premium Fresh Garland

30" 42"

36" 48"

48" 60"

16" 26"

18" 28"

24"



Quanity

Customer Comments

Customer Contact Info
Name

Company

Phone

Email

Item Cost Ship or Pick up and date Purchase Order

Customer Order 

24" Swag $19.00

Candle Ringe (6") $13.00

22" Juniper Wreath (12" ring) $23.00

Small Centerpiece $13.00

Large Centerpiece $18.50

Greens Bouquet $5.00

Other Decorative Products
Type Price

Wreaths come in several packages. Accents used include Juniper, Gold Cedar, Variegated Holly, Pine 

Springs, Yellow Tipped Incense, and Ponderosa Pine Cones. If you have a certain style in mind, let us 

know. Inquire for more details on our Wreaths and Garland. Custom Garland lenghts available.

We are able to make most Wreath and Decorative Products with Nordman Fir, instead of Noble Fir. 

Inquire for pricing.

*Minimum quantity of 5 per item, per load, on all "Other Decorative Products", 18" Garland and 

Wreaths 16" and smaller.*


