

19774 Grade Rd. SE

Silverton, OR 97381

ph (503) 873-4932

info@HuppFarms.com

fax (503) 873-4933

www.HuppFarms.com

# 2019 Price List

#### **Noble Fir Wreaths**

(\$1.00 per wreath discount after 100 wreaths per size)					
Ring Size	Finished Size (approx)	Price			
10"	20"	\$16.25			
12"	22"	\$18.00			
14"	24"	\$19.00			
16"	26"	\$22.25			
18"	28"	\$31.25			
24"	36"	\$42.00			
30"	42"	\$54.00			
36"	48"	\$66.00			
48"	60"	\$102.00			

# **Premium Fresh Garland**

Garland Type	Price	
18' Incense Cedar (Retail Ready Size)	\$24.00	
25' Incense Cedar	\$31.25	
50' Incense Cedar	\$54.00	
25' Noble Fir	\$35.50	
50' Noble Fir	\$60.00	
25' Nordmann Fir	\$36.00	
50' Nordmann Fir	\$63.50	
25' Mixed Garland	\$43.00	
50' Mixed Garland	\$68.50	

#### **Other Decorative Products**

Type	Price
Small Centerpiece	\$13.00
Large Centerpiece	\$18.50
Greens Bouquet	\$5.00
24" Swag	\$19.00
Candle Ringe (6")	\$13.00
22" Juniper Wreath (12" ring)	\$23.00

## **Customer Contact Info**

Name

Company				
Phone				
Email				
		Custome	r Order	
Item	Quanity	Cost	Ship or Pick up and date	Purchase Order

### **Customer Comments**

*Minimum quantity of 5 per item,	per load,	, on all "Other Decorative Products", 18" Garland and
	Wreaths	s 16" and smaller *

Wreaths come in several packages. Accents used include Juniper, Gold Cedar, Variegated Holly, Pine Springs, Yellow Tipped Incense, and Ponderosa Pine Cones. If you have a certain style in mind, let us know. Inquire for more details on our Wreaths and Garland. Custom Garland lengths available.

We are able to make most Wreath and Decorative Products with Nordman Fir, instead of Noble Fir.

Inquire for pricing.